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Anlage
Sportzentrum Pferdsaliment, 67434 Neustadt-Diedesfeld
T 06321 480395 m 01707618848 frank.heinemann.nw@t-online.de

Sportwart/in
Rumsauer, Moritz
T 0176/64055091 moritz@rumsauer.de

Jugendwart/in
Rumsauer, Moritz
T 0176/64055091 moritz@rumsauer.de

Oberschiedsrichter/in

Hotz, Rene
T 06343 988312
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Herren 40 1 (4er) SG
MF: Christof Kujat

m 015201947023; christof@kujat.de

Ra. Name (Nat.)
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Hotz, Rene
Edinger, Stefan
Kujat, Christof
Vogel, Peter
Kessler, Robert
Knobloch, Peter
Heinemann, Frank
Weber, Klaus
Winzer, Thomas
Hoppe, Ralf
Born, Michael
Wuckel, Thomas
Hemmer, Markus
Gerling, Dirk

ID-Nr.|Jg.

15200527
16904651
17752922
16992869
16205276
16993457
16752458
16205439
17955642
16505340
16755530
18256429
17285489
17164331

LK DR - Info
Sen.
LK18,8
LK18,8
LK20,3
LK22,0
LK22,6
LK22,6
LK22,2
LK23,3
LK23,5
LK24,0
LK24,2
LK24,0

LK24,5
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